
INNOVATIVE
AIR VENT

TECHNOLOGY

OCEAN SOTERIA 
WATER TANK



OCEAN SOTERIA 
WATER TANK

Ocean Soteria Water tanks combine 
food-grade plastics with copper guard, 
offering effective antimicrobial benefits 
that inhibit bacterial growth, especially in 
water storage. This innovative design 
ensures 100% safety for your drinking 
water, proving peace of mind and a 
reliable solution for safe, clean hydration 
for you and your family

The Copper Shield layer of Ocean Soteria 
water tanks is made from 100% food-grade
material, ensuring safety for direct contact 
with stored water. It offers 99.9% effective-
ness against microbial contaminants, 
enhancing the quality and safety of your 
drinking water significantly.

DIMENSIONS

COPPER GUARD MATERIAL

All dimensions are mould dimensions. 2 to 4% of shrinkage 
depends upon the different raw materials. There will be 2 to 
4% tolerance on the above dimensions
Note: Please visit nearest office for latest specification

Capacity        Diameter        Height        Manhole
Ltr

500
750

1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
5000

880
1010
1110
1250
1400
1530
1590
1860

1010
1140
1280
1530
1565
1680
1840
2150

400
400
400
400
400
400
480
480

mm mm mm

The black middle layer of Ocean Soteria 
water tanks acts as an essential barrier 
against sunlight, effectively preventing light 
penetration. This feature mitigates microbial 
growth, helping to maintain the integrity and 
quality of the stored water.

MIDDLE LAYER

The outer layer of Ocean Soteria water tanks 
is made from white UV-resistant material,
providing protection from harmful ultraviolet 
radiation and reducing heat absorption. This
layer also prevents polymer degradation, 
extending the tank's service life.

OUTER LAYER

V/35, Marar Road, Velappaya Medical College P.O, Thrissur - 680596
www.theoceangroup.co.in                 enquiry@theoceangroup.co.in

Call: 0487 2202787, 8137009888, 8111924445

OCEAN POLYMER TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.


