

# OCEAN SOTERIA WATER TANK



## NATURALLY ANTI BACTERIAL

ULTRA PROTECTION WITH COPPER NANO PARTICLES

Masterly presence for the

26<sup>th</sup>  
- YEAR -

INNOVATIVE  
AIR VENT  
TECHNOLOGY

Ultra Pure  
with  
Copper Power

**COPPER  
GUARD  
MATERIAL**

**FOOD  
GRADE**

**ANTI  
FUNGAL  
ANTI  
BACTERIAL**

**100%  
VIRGIN  
MATERIAL**

**PREMIUM  
QUALITY**

**UV  
STABILIZED**

**MAKE IN INDIA**

**ECO  
FRIENDLY**



# OCEAN SOTERIA WATER TANK

Ocean Soteria Water tanks combine food-grade plastics with copper guard, offering effective antimicrobial benefits that inhibit bacterial growth, especially in water storage. This innovative design ensures 100% safety for your drinking water, proving peace of mind and a reliable solution for safe, clean hydration for you and your family

## COPPER GUARD MATERIAL

The Copper Shield layer of Ocean Soteria water tanks is made from 100% food-grade material, ensuring safety for direct contact with stored water. It offers 99.9% effectiveness against microbial contaminants, enhancing the quality and safety of your drinking water significantly.

## MIDDLE LAYER

The black middle layer of Ocean Soteria water tanks acts as an essential barrier against sunlight, effectively preventing light penetration. This feature mitigates microbial growth, helping to maintain the integrity and quality of the stored water.

## OUTER LAYER

The outer layer of Ocean Soteria water tanks is made from white UV-resistant material, providing protection from harmful ultraviolet radiation and reducing heat absorption. This layer also prevents polymer degradation, extending the tank's service life.

## DIMENSIONS

Capacity	Diameter	Height	Manhole
Ltr	mm	mm	mm
500	880	1010	400
750	1010	1140	400
1000	1110	1280	400
1500	1250	1530	400
2000	1400	1565	400
2500	1530	1680	400
3000	1590	1840	480
5000	1860	2150	480

All dimensions are mould dimensions. 2 to 4% of shrinkage depends upon the different raw materials. There will be 2 to 4% tolerance on the above dimensions

Note: Please visit nearest office for latest specification



**OCEAN POLYMER TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.**

**Call: 0487 2202787, 8137009888, 8111924445**

V/35, Marar Road, Velappaya Medical College P.O, Thrissur - 680596  
[www.theoceangroup.co.in](http://www.theoceangroup.co.in)      [enquiry@theoceangroup.co.in](mailto:enquiry@theoceangroup.co.in)